
Seasonal 2024 Calendar 2023 2024 2025

Jan. 13 Jan. 12 Jan. 10

MLK Day, Jan. 15, Monday Jan. 27 Jan. 26 Jan. 24

Valentine's Day, Feb. 14, Wednesday Feb. 10 Feb. 9 Feb. 7

President's Day, Feb. 19, Monday Feb. 24 Feb. 23 Feb. 21

Mar. 10 Mar. 8 Mar. 7

St. Patrick's Day, Mar. 17, Sunday Mar. 24 Mar. 22 Mar. 21

Easter, Mar. 31, Sunday Apr. 7 Apr. 5 Apr. 4

Apr. 21 Apr. 19 Apr. 18

Mother's Day, May 12, Sunday May 5 May 3 May 2

May 19 May 17 May 16

Memorial Day, May 27, Monday June 2 May 31 May 30

June 16 June 14 June 13

Father's Day, June 16, Sunday June 30 June 28 June 27

Independence Day, July 4, Thursday July 14 July 12 July 11

July 28 July 26 July 25

Aug. 11 Aug. 9 Aug. 8

Labor Day Sept. 2, Monday Aug. 25 Aug. 23 Aug. 22

Sept. 8 Sept. 6 Sept. 5

Sept. 22 Sept. 20 Sept. 19

Oct. 6 Oct. 4 Oct. 3

Columbus Day, Oct. 14, Monday Oct. 20 Oct. 18 Oct. 17

Halloween, Oct. 31, Thursday Nov. 3 Nov. 1 Oct. 31

Veteran's Day, Nov. 11, Monday Nov. 17 Nov. 15 Nov. 14

Thanksgiving, Nov. 28, Thursday Dec. 1 Nov. 29 Nov. 28

Dec. 15 Dec. 13 Dec. 12

Christmas, Dec. 25, Wednesday Dec. 29 Dec. 27 Dec. 26

Beachcomber Newspaper Print Calendar 2023-2025

www.beachcomber.news • (562) 597-8000
Space reservations due the prior Friday. Digital files due the prior Monday.


